Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

mounted switches. Order buttons sep-
arately from the chart below.
BUTTON ORDER GUIDE
Color Catalog Listing
Translucent 12PA6
Transparent 12PA4
White* 12PA5-W
Yellow* 12PA5-Y
Black* 12PA5-BK
Green* 12PA5-G
Red* 12PA5-R
Blue* 12PA5-BL
* Opaque
2-POSITION ORDER GUIDE
Furnished with buttons.
Catalog Listings
Circuits Made with Button at: Flush Panel Above Panel
UL/CSA Elec.
No. of Ident. Opposite Rating Rating Translucent Transparent Translucent Transparent
Poles Lug Position Ident. Lug Code Code Button Button Button Button
1 OFF 2-3 L191 1 1TP201-2 1TP12-2 1TP216-2 1TP4-2
OFF* 2-3 L192 2 1TP201-4 — — —
1-2* OFF L192 2 1TP201-6 1TP12-6 — 1TP4-6
1-2 2-3 L191 1 1TP201-3 1TP12-3 1TP216-3 1TP4-3
1-2* 2-3 L192 2 1TP201-8 1TP12-8 1TP216-8 —
2 OFF 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-2 2TP12-2 2TP216-2 2TP4-2
1-2,4-5 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-3 2TP12-3 2TP216-3 2TP4-3
1-2,4-5* 2-3, 5-6 L192 4 2TP201-8 2TP12-8 2TP216-8 2TP4-8
4 OFF 2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12 L191 5 4TP201-2 4TP12-2 — —
OFF* 2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12 L192 6 — — 4TP216-4 —
1-2, 4-5, 7-8, 10-11 2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12 L191 5 4TP201-3 4TP12-3 4TP216-3 4TP4-3
1-2, 4-5, 7-8, 10-11* 2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12 L192 6 — — 4TP216-8 —
* These positions only are momentary. All others are maintained.
Manual Switches TP Series
Rocker Button Switches
Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada 129
3 - POSITION ORDER GUIDE
Furnished with buttons.
Catalog Listings
Circuits Made with Button at: Flush Panel Above Panel
UL/CSA Elec.
No. of Ident. Lug Center Opposite Lug Rating Rating Translucent Transparent Translucent Transparent
Poles Position Position Position Code Code Button Button Button Button
1-2 OFF 2-3 L191 1 1TP201-1 1TP12-1 1TP216-1 1TP4-1
1-2* OFF 2-3 L192 2 1TP201-5 1TP12-5 1TP216-5 1TP4-5
1-2* OFF 2-3* L192 2 1TP201-7 1TP12-7 1TP216-7 1TP4-7
1 NONE** OFF 2-3 L191 1 1TP201-21 1TP12-21 — 1TP4-21
NONE** 1-2 2-3 L191 1 1TP201-31 1TP12-31 — 1TP4-31
NONE** 1-2 2-3* L192 2 1TP201-51 1TP12-51 1TP216-51 1TP4-51
1-2* OFF NONE** L192 2 1TP201-61 1TP12-61 1TP216-61 1TP4-61
1-2, 4-5 OFF 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-1 2TP12-1 2TP216-1 2TP4-1
1-2, 4-5* OFF 2-3, 5-6 L192 4 2TP201-5 2TP12-5 2TP216-5 2TP4-5
1-2, 4-5* OFF 2-3, 5-6* L192 4 2TP201-7 2TP12-7 2TP216-7 2TP4-7
NONE** OFF 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-21 2TP12-21 2TP216-21 2TP4-21
2 NONE** 1-2, 4-5 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-31 2TP12-31 2TP216-31 2TP4-31
NONE** 1-2, 4-5 2-3, 5-6* L192 4 2TP201-512 2TP12-512 2TP216-512 2TP4-512
1-2, 4-5* OFF NONE** L192 4 2TP201-61 2TP12-61 2TP216-61 2TP4-61
1-2, 4-5 1-2, 5-6 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-10† 2TP12-10 2TP216-10 2TP4-10
1-2, 4-5* 1-2, 5-6 2-3, 5-6 L192 4 2TP201-50† 2TP12-50 2TP216-50 2TP4-50
1-2, 4-5* 1-2, 5-6 2-3, 5-6* L192 4 2TP201-70† 2TP12-70 2TP216-70 2TP4-70
1-2, 4-5, OFF 2-3, 5-6 L191 5 4TP201-1 4TP12-1 4TP216-1 4TP4-1
7-8, 10-11 8-9, 11-12
1-2, 4-5 OFF 2-3, 5-6 L192 6 4TP201-5 4TP12-5 — 4TP4-5
7-8, 10-11* 8-9, 11-12
1-2, 4-5, OFF 2-3, 5-6 L192 6 4TP201-7 4TP12-7 4TP216-7 4TP4-7
7-8, 10-11* 8-9, 11-12*
NONE** OFF 2-3, 5-6, L191 5 4TP201-21 4TP12-21 4TP216-21 4TP4-21
8-9, 11-12
4 NONE** 1-2, 4-5 2-3, 5-6, L191 5 4TP201-31 — 4TP216-31 4TP4-31
7-8, 10-11 8-9, 11-12
NONE** 1-2, 4-5 2-3, 5-6 L192 6 4TP201-51 — 4TP216-51 4TP4-51
7-8, 10-11 8-9, 11-12*
1-2, 4-5, OFF NONE** L192 6 4TP201-61 4TP12-61 4TP216-61 4TP4-61
7-8, 10-11*
1-2, 4-5, 2-3, 4-5 2-3, 5-6, L191 5 4TP201-10† 4TP12-10 — 4TP4-10
7-8, 10-11 8-9, 11-12
1-2, 4-5, 2-3, 4-5 2-3, 5-6, L192 6 4TP201-50† 4TP12-50 4TP216-50 4TP4-50
7-8, 10-11* 7-8, 11-12 8-9, 11-12
1-2, 4-5, 2-3, 4-5 2-3, 5-6, L192 6 4TP201-70† 4TP12-70 4TP216-70 4TP4-70
7-8, 10-11* 8-9, 11-12*
*These positions only are momentary. All others are maintained.
**Operator is blocked from these positions. Switch becomes two position, with center being one extreme position.
† Special on-on-on circuitry. See page 123.